General information about company

Scrip code 540923

NSE Symbol ASHOKAMET

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE760Y01011

Name of the company ASHOKA METCAST LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.55
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.59
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.74
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.49
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.8




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
o f' asa % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | No. of
No. of Partly Shares No. Of
Category . . shares shares shares . Shares .
Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . Underlying . Outstanding
Category | of X underlying | held (calculated . . . Underlying
shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP
@) shareholder .. | Depository [ (VII) = as per Total as a . Outstanding
(1) shares equity . o convertible Granted
m held (IV) | shares Receipts (Ivy+ SCRR, 7% of securities Warrants (X0O)
neld | VD (V)+ (V1) [ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB)
) As a % of
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total
eg: X egY
Promoter
(A) gLromoter 7 13410000 13410000 | 53.65 13410000 13410000 | 53.65
Group
(B) Public 17906 11586000 11586000 | 46.35 11586000 11586000 [46.35
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 17913 24996000 24996000 | 100 24996000 24996000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
asa % Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
> ’ Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming full | Locked in ares 1SPOSA" 1 oncumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking i XVI XVIT) =
- XIII) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVID) = Number of
Category conveﬁtlble ( (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number o
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
M sharcholder | * POTeentase A A N held in
I of diluted asa asa asa ) . dematerialized
1) share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g0 (XVID) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= 0. [total |No. |total [No. |total No. [oftotal |No. |total catecory | category | catego
(VIIHX) As (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares @) gory (i) gory (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (®) ®) ®
Promoter
(A) ii‘omoter 53.65 13410000
Group
(B) Public 46.35 11586000 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 24996000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
No. o
of asa % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | No. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. €
. " . . Total i
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o Underlying Underlying Outst
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOI
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of convertible Grant
held (IV) | shares Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, Total |gsccuritics | \VArrants (XC)
held (VD) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
V) Asa%of | (Classeg: | Class Total rights
(A+B+C2) |x cgY ota
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 9742000 9742000 |38.97 9742000 9742000 |38.97
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 4 3668000 3668000 |14.67 3668000 3663000 |14.67
(specify)
(S:;)(?;Otal 7 13410000 13410000 | 53.65 13410000 13410000 | 53.65
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 13410000 13410000 | 53.65 13410000 13410000 | 53.65
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)] Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g holding nominal | 17601 8598132 8598132 [34.4 8598132 8598132 |[34.4
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
h) holding nominal | 5, 2247926 2247926 |8.99 2247926 2247926 |8.99
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
® Indians (NRIs) |57 137319 137319 |0.55 137319 137319 |0.55
0 Bodies Corporate |23 250391 250391 1 250391 250391 1
(m) Any Other 144 352232 352232 141 352232 352232 |14l
(specify)
(SI;‘;’(;‘T)‘”*“ 17906 11586000 11586000 | 46.35 11586000 11586000 | 46.35
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 17906 11586000 11586000 | 46.35 11586000 11586000 | 46.35
B)(2)+B)
B3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 17913 24996000 24996000 | 100 24996000 24996000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 17913 24996000 24996000 | 100 24996000 24996000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa %
o Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal N
) shares pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of share
conversion (XIIT) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) [ (XVII) =
of (XIVH+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | formXVID
zaagteal) No. |total | No.|total |No. |total [No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sutb—
(Xlil): (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares category | category | calego
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family 38.97 9742000
Any Other
(d) (specify) 14.67 3668000
Sub-Total
53.65 13410000
AX®)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;“d 53.65 13410000
romoter
Group (A)=
A)D)+HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g holding nominal | 34.4 8598132 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | ¢ o, 2247926 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIS) 0.55 137319 0 0 0
) Bodies Corporate | 1 250391 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 1.41 352232 0 0 0
Sub-Total
46.35 11586000 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 46.35 11586000 0 0 0
B)Y2)+(B)
GrHB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 24996000
Total
(A+B+C) 100 24996000




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ashok Chinubhai Shah

Shalin Ashok Shah

Shalin A Shah (HUF)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFGPS2827G

AEQPS9910M

AATHS7114N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2402000

5545000

1795000

9742000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2402000

5545000

1795000

9742000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.18

38.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2402000

5545000

1795000

9742000

Total

2402000

5545000

1795000

9742000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.61

22.18

7.18

38.97

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

2402000

5545000

1795000

9742000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.18

38.97

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

2402000

5545000

1795000

9742000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Lesha Ventures Private
Limited

Ashnisha Industries
Limited

Payal Shalin Shah

Leena Ashok Shah

PAN (II)

AACCLI1961A

AAJCA1606Q

AAAPNI171D

AFGPS2826H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

00

100

1206100

2461700

3668000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

00

100

1206100

2461700

3668000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=]

4.83

14.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100

100

1206100

2461700

3668000

Total

100

100

1206100

2461700

3668000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0

0

4.83

9.85

14.67

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

100

100

1206100

2461700

3668000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

(=]

4.83

14.67

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

100

100

1206100

2461700

3668000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1

2

3

Category Firm

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

140

144

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2000
held (IV)

19418

330814

352232

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2000
(V)+ (VD

19418

330814

352232

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2000

19418

330814

352232

Total 2000

19418

330814

352232

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.01

0.08

1.32

1.41

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 2000
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

19418

330814

352232

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.32

1.41

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2000

19418

330814

352232

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) | 0




Significant Beneficial Owners

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of.holdmg/ exercise of
the reporting company, whethe
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. Passport Nationality Passport Nationality -
No. No. in case (Applicable No. in case (Applicable R_1gh_ts on
Name PAN ofa Nationality | in case of |Name | PAN ofa Nationality | in case of Voting d¥st'r1butable
foreign Any other foreign Any other | Shares rights dividend or
national is selected) national is selected) any other
distribution
Shalin
Ashok . Shalin
Shah(Karta United A A
1 . AEQPS9910M | 561213826 | States of AATHS7114N (561213826 | India 7.18 |7.18 |7.18
of Shalin Ameri Shah
A Shah merica (HUF)
HUF)
Shalin United Shalin United
2 | Ashok AEQPS9910M | 561213826 | States of Ashok | AEQPS9910M | 561213826 | States of 22.18 [22.18 |22.18
Shah America Shah America
Total: [ 29.36 |29.36 |29.36




