

**General information about company**

Scrip code	540923
NSE Symbol	ASHOKAMET
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE760Y01011
Name of the company	ASHOKA METCAST LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

**Declaration**

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

**Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits**

<b>Particular</b>	<b>Approved limits (%)</b>	<b>Limits utilized (%)</b>
As on shareholding date	100	0.55
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.59
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.74
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.49
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.8

**Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities**

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights						Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	13410000			13410000	53.65	13410000		13410000	53.65			
(B)	Public	17906	11586000			11586000	46.35	11586000		11586000	46.35			
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	17913	24996000			24996000	100	24996000		24996000	100			

**Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities**

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	53.65											13410000			
(B)	Public	46.35											11586000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											24996000	0	0	0

**Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group**

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. C Outst ESOP Grant (XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights						Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total				
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group													
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	9742000			9742000	38.97	9742000		9742000	38.97			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	3668000			3668000	14.67	3668000		3668000	14.67			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	13410000			13410000	53.65	13410000		13410000	53.65			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		7	13410000			13410000	53.65	13410000		13410000	53.65			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder													
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)													
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)													
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)													
(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	17601	8598132			8598132	34.4	8598132		8598132	34.4			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	51	2247926			2247926	8.99	2247926		2247926	8.99			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	87	137319			137319	0.55	137319		137319	0.55			
(l)	Bodies Corporate	23	250391			250391	1	250391		250391	1			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	144	352232			352232	1.41	352232		352232	1.41			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		17906	11586000			11586000	46.35	11586000		11586000	46.35			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		17906	11586000			11586000	46.35	11586000		11586000	46.35			
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder													
Total (A+B+C2)		17913	24996000			24996000	100	24996000		24996000	100			
Total (A+B+C)		17913	24996000			24996000	100	24996000		24996000	100			

**Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group**

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of share		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	38.97											9742000			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	14.67											3668000			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		53.65											13410000			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		53.65											13410000			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	34.4											8598132	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	8.99											2247926	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.55											137319	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	1											250391	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1.41											352232	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		46.35											11586000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		46.35											11586000	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		100											24996000			
Total (A+B+C)		100											24996000			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ashok Chinubhai Shah	Shalin Ashok Shah	Shalin A Shah (HUF)	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	AFGPS2827G	AEQPS9910M	AATHS7114N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2402000	5545000	1795000	9742000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2402000	5545000	1795000	9742000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.61	22.18	7.18	38.97
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	2402000	5545000	1795000	9742000
Total	2402000	5545000	1795000	9742000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.61	22.18	7.18	38.97
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	2402000	5545000	1795000	9742000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.61	22.18	7.18	38.97
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	2402000	5545000	1795000	9742000
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

**Any Other (specify)**

Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Lesha Ventures Private Limited	Ashnisha Industries Limited	Payal Shalin Shah	Leena Ashok Shah	
PAN (II)	AACCL1961A	AAJCA1606Q	AAAPN9171D	AFGPS2826H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	100	1206100	2461700	3668000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100	100	1206100	2461700	3668000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	4.83	9.85	14.67
<b>Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)</b>					
Class eg: X	100	100	1206100	2461700	3668000
Total	100	100	1206100	2461700	3668000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	4.83	9.85	14.67
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	100	100	1206100	2461700	3668000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	4.83	9.85	14.67
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	100	100	1206100	2461700	3668000
<b>Reason for not providing PAN</b>					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

**Any Other (specify)**

Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Category	Firm	Clearing Members	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	3	140	144
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2000	19418	330814	352232
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2000	19418	330814	352232
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.08	1.32	1.41
<b>Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)</b>				
Class eg: X	2000	19418	330814	352232
Total	2000	19418	330814	352232
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.08	1.32	1.41
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	2000	19418	330814	352232
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.08	1.32	1.41
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2000	19418	330814	352232
<b>Reason for not providing PAN</b>				
Reason for not providing PAN				
<b>Sub-categorization of shares</b>				
<b>Shareholding (No. of shares) under</b>				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

**Significant Beneficial Owners**

Sr. No.	Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of the reporting company, whether		
	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:		
											Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution
1	Shalin Ashok Shah(Karta of Shalin A Shah HUF)	AEQPS9910M	561213826	United States of America		Shalin A Shah (HUF)	AATHS7114N	561213826	India		7.18	7.18	7.18
2	Shalin Ashok Shah	AEQPS9910M	561213826	United States of America		Shalin Ashok Shah	AEQPS9910M	561213826	United States of America		22.18	22.18	22.18
<b>Total:</b>											<b>29.36</b>	<b>29.36</b>	<b>29.36</b>